30 Hillchims Reaz

3C Hillglimb Road { =
¥ Westmead : O ’—z "-‘l ' ‘} 'Z/ Westmeal

Pinetown L/’(/U(Jr A:’U””E’fj Pinetown

ROETEY

031-7057431 ) L.
Liquor Runner Durban Durban Hi, *‘wiw.irsa co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR9216662  2024-C,-05 5:05.59
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 80030, DATE Delivered - 2024-05-08

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
FZW 616 FS FUSO FIGHTER FN25- 14 S.W. MSOMI
Reason for Credit: Warehouse Fault
Customer Name: LIBERTY LIQUORS GREYVILLE

Brief Description of Credit:
Principal Customer Code: C8317

Doc. Date: 2024-05-06 Doc.Ref: IN117834SH GRV: SIGNED Credit Type: Part redit Invoice Amt: R 24884.2
Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Cul: Reason Batch QTY
G BR-474 Miller Genuine Draft (24 x 330ml NRBs) (ABV 4, cs 24 x 330NML 3 Warchouse Fault 58485

Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: IN117834SH (1 Praduct (ype) 1

Authorized by:
[date]




Signal Hill Products {Pty) Ltd

» : Reference No.: IN117834
é i?: is:qners Circle e 06-May. 2004

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 08-hay-2024

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2450 Custamer ID: ca3T

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currancy: ZAR

Web: hitp:/fwww.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT # 4110115066

Source: LRFGO4

SBRLTO: A SHIPTOR 2571 i o
Liberty Liquors (Pty) Ltd SHIP VIA: LRSAM
140 Sandile Thusi Road Liberty Liquors Argyle
Greyville 140 Sandile Thusi Road
Durban KZN 4001 Greyville
SOUTH AFRICA Durban KZN 4001
0313039285 SOUTH AFRICA

0313039285

AT 30 BONUMBER
$0107415
2

M
{ABV 4.7%)

Coovi \ Cose Wt was SPutocs — Retane, /

i

Dmﬁl [ ) DPBC Packed By:

Cust Received By:

Drwver Signature: DPBC Chackad By:

Truck Reg:?:zv“‘i L;\(,(—"S Seppen Date:

Settlement Discount: R 746.52

Sales Total: 21,638.40

Mote : Pl te setfement discount i retumable items.
ote ease note se doasn’t includa retum Tax Total: 324578
Total ZAR): 2483416

Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products {Ply) Utd — Account number: 000895466 — Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081

Rrtuiny
Description ary/Cases

I

P
ot

T e
i P

o

[m2 aoy weg

|stecmgrcm Cretes and Bctz 6y

seincpmraat
St s

Page:1of1



LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE

Ne 46253

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME £élc 2

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No: T~00 20
o

VEHICLE REG No:

F:?(‘FJ Gré

CUSTOMER

DATE RECEIVED

]
onlosio
7 ]

UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION
Cases

RECEIVED

Units

Cases
Received
Damaged

Units
Received
Damoged

REMARKS
INV. NO,

D y~Ann S 12 xA0omL

i

r) d
Litfe ¢ N NS v v

e
AL Ndadve  EdEiss e Sonwnt \

sJo O J;-‘v" )

AMitlor 1 halt Ndb  330ml \

Nucalty 1350

4) |

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN (5 BLUE  #1

OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW QONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

FEy
CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY; __LEVS1 SO

TIME COMPLETED:

DRIVER:

PAGE;

PAGE;

Eagle Stationers 0531 3353000



STOCK RETURN / REQUEST FOR CREDIT No

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME kéle 2

VEHICLE REG No: Yz b} {5 )

CUSTOMER ’

LDATE RECEIVED ’ C‘)j!/‘)":} [ 24 j

UPLIFT NOTE

—
DESCRIPTION

Cases

RECEIVED
Units

Received
Damaged

Cases Units

Received REMARKS
Dumaged INV. No.

lcowlon qn: 12, X256 i

i

! / )r}v‘e‘r 0{@@?

2)Jja.ulauer NOSSLJQ’." 2000 Gups

L Ovdered |

3) r (| A8 236l

QUQ'H‘\'! SSUe

4)

S)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

1)

12)

13)

1Y)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN

L OTHER

CHECKED ON RECEIFT gy 6@” YSo

TIME COMPLETED:

DRIVER:

PAGE;
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